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Ground Floor Campus & Study Center (CSC)

Ground Floor Library

B.1.03 IT and Infrastructure

B.1.04 Human Resources and Legal 
Affairs

B.1.05 Facility Management

B.1.06 Finance and Controlling

B.1.06 Alumni and Career Center

B.1.06 Campus Radio

B.1.06 Austrian Students‘ Union

B.2.13–2.16 University of Applied Sciences Board

B.3.14–3.19 Executive Directors

only 
available 
online

Media and Digital Technologies | dmdt@fhstp.ac.at
•	 Creative Computing (BA)
•	 Media Technology (BA)
•	 Smart Engineering of Production Technologies and  

Processes (BA)
•	 Media Management (BA) 
•	 Digital Design (MA)
•	 Digital Healthcare (MA)
•	 Digital Media Production (MA)
•	 Interactive Technologies (MA)

B.2.37 Computer Science and Security
•	 IT Security (BA) 
•	 Data Science and Business Analytics (BA)
•	 Applied Research and Innovation in Computer Science (MA)
•	 Information Security (MA) 

B.2.49 Social Sciences
•	 Social Work (BA) 
•	 Social Work (MA)

B.3.32 Rail Technology and Mobility
•	 Rail Technology and Mobility (BA)
•	 Rail Technology and Management of Railway Systems (MA)

B.3.35 Digital Business & Innovation 
•	 Management & Digital Business (BA) 
•	 Digital Media Management (MA) 
•	 Marketing & Communication (BA) 
•	 Digital Marketing and Communication (MA) 
•	 Economic and Financial Communications (MA)

B.3.56 Health Sciences
•	 Dietetics (BA) 
•	 Physiotherapy (BA)
•	 Healthcare and Nursing (BA) 

B.1.07 Marketing and Communica-
tions

B.2.13–2.16 Higher Education Development

B.2.38–2.39 Office for International Rela-
tions

D.2.06c Research and Knowledge 
Transfer
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Campus Library

Self-Study Space

B.0.10 B.0.11 B.0.12

B.0.13

Canteen Study Lab Future Lab

CSC
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Self-Study Space

Self-Study Space

B.1.12 B.1.13 B.1.14 B.1.15

B.1.19

B.1.02
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Canteen

Study Lab | Future Lab B.0.11–0.12�

Library

Campus & Study Center (CSC) Info-Desk

Seminar Room B.1.02

IT and Infrastructure B.1.03

Human Resources and Legal Affairs 

B.1.04

Facility Management B.1.05

Finance and Controlling B.1.06

Alumni and Career Center B.1.06

Campus Radio B.1.06

Austrian Students‘ Union B.1.06

Marketing and Communications B.1.07

Seminar Rooms B.1.08–1.10

Seminar Rooms B.1.14–1.18

Teaching/Lounge Area

Lift

Copy Area

Teaching/Lounge Area

Lift
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B.3.01 B.3.02

B.3.04

�Building A

Seminar Rooms B.2.03–2.06

Interaction Lab B.2.07�

Composition Lab B.2.08

Motion Capuring Lab B.2.09

Consulting Lab B.2.11�

Physio Lab 1 B.2.12�

�

Kitchen Lab B.3.01–3.02

Kitchen Lab B.3.01–3.02

Health Lab 3 B.3.06

Health Lab 4 B.3.07

Health Lab 5 B.3.08

Physio Lab. 2 B.3.09�

Physio Lab. 3 B.3.10

University of Applied Sciences Board 

B.2.13–2.16

Higher Education Development 

B.2.13–2.16

Administration Computer Science & Se-

curity B.2.37

Office for International Relations  

B.2.38–2.39

Administration Social Work B.2.49

Executive Directors B.3.14–3.19 

Administration Rail Technology and  
Mobility B.3.32

Administration Digital Business & Innova-
tion B.3.35

Administration Health Sciences B.3.56 
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